
 

   

 

 
 

 

Meeting Agenda 
Division: Family Well-Being and Protection, Early Intervention and Support 

Meeting Topic: Early Childhood Iowa State Board 

Date: February 2, 2026 

Time: 3:00pm – 5:00pm 

Location: Zoom Webinar Meeting ID: 160 932 7693 

  

 

Agenda Topic and Items 
Time  Description  Lead   

3:00 pm Welcome/Introductions Emily Westergaard, Chair  

 Consent Agenda: 

• Agenda for today’s meeting  

 

Emily Westergaard 

 

 

3:07pm Public Comment (limit of 2 minutes 
per person) 

• Sign-up will be sent out 
Monday morning 

  

3:30pm Review legislation currently filed as 
HSB 623 and discuss what board 
action steps if legislation moves 
forward or does not move forward. 

Emily Westergaard  

4:30pm Public Comment (limit of 2 minutes 
per person), 10 speaker limit)  

Sign-up 

  

4:55pm Adjourn 

 

Emily Westergaard  

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.zoomgov.com%2Fj%2F1609327693&data=05%7C02%7Camanda.winslow%40hhs.iowa.gov%7Ce51a5a02729e4eab7db908de627728e6%7C8d2c7b4d085a4617853638a76d19b0da%7C1%7C0%7C639056461111450518%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=naDeyAVnYpBudd%2FY61mJUpcw9U2uiVyA3gpFiA4rX%2Fc%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fforms.office.com%2FPages%2FDesignPageV2.aspx%3Fsubpage%3Ddesign%26FormId%3DTXssjVoIF0aFNjinbRmw2pCwuaK6RDFFit-BJtLDEXJURVA0QzRYVFpMSlU2NUZGRDkyNFdXWjBFVC4u&data=05%7C02%7Camanda.winslow%40hhs.iowa.gov%7C19b0c26cc5a9488744e408de6278ed37%7C8d2c7b4d085a4617853638a76d19b0da%7C1%7C0%7C639056468689216761%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=crpisVBQ3DTd5aR6mzbPqKA8PEKoOTyE1XX93wB8C2w%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fforms.office.com%2FPages%2FDesignPageV2.aspx%3Fsubpage%3Ddesign%26FormId%3DTXssjVoIF0aFNjinbRmw2pCwuaK6RDFFit-BJtLDEXJURVA0QzRYVFpMSlU2NUZGRDkyNFdXWjBFVC4u&data=05%7C02%7Camanda.winslow%40hhs.iowa.gov%7C19b0c26cc5a9488744e408de6278ed37%7C8d2c7b4d085a4617853638a76d19b0da%7C1%7C0%7C639056468689216761%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=crpisVBQ3DTd5aR6mzbPqKA8PEKoOTyE1XX93wB8C2w%3D&reserved=0


 

   

 

 


